The SBC4495 packs a fast 486DX processor
with a large amount of industrial I/O into an
EPIC™ form-factor board.  The on-board GPS
can be used to trigger simultaneous data
acquisition in locations across the globe.
Additionally, the GPS can provide accurate
location and altitude.
For additional I/O expansion, the 32-bit CardBus

Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC4495 486/586 CPU, 133MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash
SBC4495-1 486/586 CPU, 133MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
10/100BASE-T Ethernet
SBC4495-ET 486/586 CPU, 120MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
-40 to +85C operating
temperature
SBC4495-1-ET 486/586 CPU, 120MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
10/100BASE-T Ethernet,
-40 to +85C operating
temperature
DK4495 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
SDK-Linux Linux kit (requires Ethernet
and SBC4495OPT50)
4495OPT11 14-bit 8-channel A/D
converter
4495OPT12 14-bit 8-channel D/A
converter
4495OPT19 GPS module
4495OPT23 PC Card slot (not available
in extended temperature)
4495OPT25 MS-DOS in flash
4495OPT40 Color TFT (LVDS) panel
support
4495OPT50 Linux startup kernel in flash
Related Products:
CA4089 Breakout cable to two DB9
COM port connectors
BA4098 Breakout cable assembly